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IX Gérski Zimowy Maraton Slezanski 2024

Sobotka 2024-01-13

Maraton 43 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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about:blank

SOBCZYK
BRYDL
BEJMERT
KLINCEWICZ
FARGANUS
JEDWABNY
SARNOWSKI
KULBICKI
DUDZINSKI
KITA
PETTERS
ZURAW
GRZEGORCZYK
ADAMCZYK
FILIP
LAZEWSKI
DUCKI
WASIELAK
SIKORSKI
PIEKIELNY
KRUK
BERNAT
FORNAL
WEODARCZYK
KONIARZ
OLTUCH
STEPAK
KUPINSKI
SWIATEK
STACH
LUKASIK
PRZYSTARZ
MIREK
KONIECZNY
IDOWIAK
SZAFRANIEC
MAIDA
MATUSIAK
NOSKI
PLOCH
ADAMUS
KOSOBUCKI
NIEMCZUK
OSIURAK
KRUPIANIK
KOCIK
KRZESAK
JUNIK
CZYZYKOWSKI
PAWZUN
STARON
MAZUREK

Imie
SERGIUSZ (38)
PAVEL (1)
DANIEL (94)
CEZARY (143)
ROBERT (26)
PIOTR (68)
PAWEL (167)
PIOTR (89)
PRZEMYSLAW (136)
MICHAL (127)
KLAUDIA (121)
WIKTOR (118)
BARTOSZ (30)
IWETA (102)
PAWEL (91)
OSKAR (90)
PIOTR (97)
JOANNA (114)
KRZYSZTOF (43)
MARIUSZ (34)
JAROSLAW (151)
KATARZYNA (133)
KRZYSZTOF (11)
KRYSTIAN (59)
MICHAL (126)
PATRYK (171)

WLODZIMIERZ (105)

CEZARY (107)
PAWEL (134)
LUKASZ (87)
MARCIN (75)
GRZEGORZ (78)
LUKASZ (156)
CYPRIAN (57)
LUKASZ (125)
TOMASZ (45)
LUKASZ (23)
MICHAL (95)
MARIUSZ (142)
SEBASTIAN (51)
RAFAL (112)
JAKUB (86)
PRZEMYSLAW (21)
LUKASZ (116)
TOMASZ (169)
MAGDA (29)
DAMIAN (76)
LUKASZ (165)
LUKASZ (18)
BARTOSZ (15)
TOMASZ (158)
ARTUR (120)
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Miasto/City
WARSZAWA
TRUTNOV
CIESZOW
WROCLAW
LESNA
WILCZYCE
OSTRZESZOW
WROCLAW
SULECHOW
WROCLAW
BOLEStAWIEC
WROCLAW
ZARY
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
BOLEStAWIEC

SWARZEDZ
MIEDZYRZECZ
CZASTARY
MALERZOW
SWIDNICA
WROCLAW
WALBRZYCH
BRZEG
ZMIGROD
RUDZICA
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
WROCLAW
OLAWA
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
WROCLAW
LESZNO
PONIEC
MIEDZYRZECZ
GNIECHOWICE
CERADZ KOSCIELNY
BIELAWA
WROCLAW
SWIDNICA
MASLOWO
SWIDNICA
DRUZYNA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
LEGNICA
MARCINKOWICE
SMOLEC
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
CZARNY BOR

YoB Time

1991 POL 03:09
1980 CZE 03:28
1979 POL 03:31
1981 POL 03:34
1980 POL 03:36
1987 POL 03:37
1988 POL 03:40
1981 POL 03:42
1978 POL 03:44
1975 POL 03:46
1999 POL 03:47
1997 POL 03:51
1975 POL 03:54
1987 POL 03:58
1986 POL 04:00
1998 POL 04:05
1985 POL 04:06
1984 POL 04:08
1980 POL 04:09

1982 POL 04:11:

1980 POL 04:11

1970 POL 04:12:
1970 POL 04:12:
1985 POL 04:12:
1968 POL 04:14:
1995 POL 04:14:
1969 POL 04:16:
1968 POL 04:17:
1983 POL 04:19:
1986 POL 04:19:
1981 POL 04:21:
1971 POL 04:22:
1982 POL 04:22:

1990 POL 04:22
1983 POL 04:23

1974 POL 04:25:
1983 POL 04:29:
1983 POL 04:29:
1978 POL 04:29:
1973 POL 04:29:
1983 POL 04:29:
1999 POL 04:32:

1978 POL 04:32

1985 POL 04:32:
1983 POL 04:34:
1984 POL 04:36:
1984 POL 04:36:
1984 POL 04:36:
1982 POL 04:37:
1989 POL 04:37:
1976 POL 04:37:
1970 POL 04:38:

:11 M30/1
:57 M40/1
:04 M40/2
:22 M40/3
:02 M40/4
:40 M30/2
:32 M30/3
:38 M40/5
:03 M40/6
:40 M40/7
156 K18/1
:17 M18/1
:25 M40/8
141 K30/1
:26 M30/4
:31 M18/2
:57 M30/5
:02 K40/1
:12 M40/9
11 M40/10
141 M40/11
21 K50/1
23 M50/1
51 M30/6
38 M50/2
58 M18/3
11 M50/3
10 M50/4
34 M40/12
38 M30/7
01 M40/13
09 M50/5
16 M40/14
:43 M30/8
:44 M40/15
36 M50/6
00 M40/16
13 M40/17
18 M40/18
24 M50/7
29 M40/19
36 M18/4
:49 M40/20
53 M30/9
16 M40/21
01 K40/2
23 M40/22
31 M40/23
30 M40/24
30 M30/10
34 M40/25
17 M50/8

Ranks

13



15.01.2024, 08:01

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

about:blank

48
49
50
51
52
53
6

54
55
56
57
7

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
8

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
9

78
79
80
81
82
10
83
84
11
85
12
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

PIOTROWSKI
ZACIERKA
WESOLEK
CUPRIAK
SWIDERSKI
NAWROT
RESPONDEK
KARCZMIT
DAWIDZIAK
NAPIERALA
PIWOWONSKI
ZLOTNICKA
KURASIEWICZ
KARPOWICZ
KOZtOWSKI
SMOLARA
RUSOL
HRUSZOWIEC
CHWALA
PIOTROWSKI
JURDZIAK
SKORA
CWIAKALA
OKONSKI
SZEWCZENKO
PRZEBIERALA
JOKIEL

JERKA
SIEMASZKO
ZYTKOWIAK
GAWOT
SANDOMIERSKI
KOS
KACZMAREK
JAZ

BORDYCH
KRAJEWSKI
FLADRO
SOBOLEWSKI
PASTUSZENKO
MIS
PAWLOWSKI
CHICINSKA
URBANSKI
GIENIEC-CZUBA
LISIAKIEWICZ
KICH
SOPOTNICKI
KOCIOLEK
PILIPCZUK
TYCZYNSKI
MERENA
TREGUB
WALCZYY
SKURATKO
SZYMALA
SOWINSKI
GOSTYNSKI
BOCHYNSKI

100 BIELECKI
101 TOPOROWSKI

KAMIL (139)
KRYSTIAN (42)
MAREK (155)
DANIEL (66)
PIOTR (135)
ARTUR (33)
ANNA (168)
DANIEL (141)
ARKADIUSZ (153)
TOMASZ (131)
PAWEL (28)
OLGA (190)
MARIUSZ (149)
RAFAL (137)
RAFAL (50)
KRZYSZTOF (146)
TOMASZ (123)
PAWEL (144)
PTRZEMYSLAW (24)
KRZYSZTOF (58)
JAKUB (85)
MIROSLAW (98)
BARTOSZ (16)
TOMASZ (17)
AGNIESZKA (122)
PAWEL (157)
WOJICIECH (46)
MAREK (77)
DANIEL (61)
MACIEJ] (147)
PIOTR (138)
LESZEK (83)
RAFAL (106)
ANNA (92)
ERNEST (32)
ANDRZE] (117)
MARCIN (13)
KAMIL (55)
DARIUSZ (110)
EWA (115)
PIOTR (41)
PIOTR (73)
MONIKA (7)
PAWEL. (82)
ROZA (10)
BARTOSZ (132)
MAREK (140)
WOJICIECH (119)
IRENEUSZ (164)
PAWEL (166)
SEAWOMIR (47)
MAREK (72)
IGOR (96)
MAREK (3)
TOMASZ (20)
MATEUSZ (170)
MARIUSZ (163)
KRZYSZTOF (39)
PRZEMYSLAW (81)
MARIUSZ (36)
DARIUSZ (14)
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WROCLAW
PRZEWORNO
WROCLAW
GRODKOW
WROCLAW
KSIEGINICE
ZIELONA GORA
NYSA
OLESNICA
SUCHY LAS
ZAGRODNO
SWIDNICA
SULIKOW
WROCLAW
KONIN
WINSKO
WROCLAW
WoLOW

LEGNICA
WROCEAW
LASKI

SRODA SLASKA
SULISTROWICE
BOLEStAWIEC
WROCLAW
GRANICE
KOSTKOWICE
OPOLNO ZDROJ
POZNAN
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WIERUSZOW
RAWICZ
WASOSZ
KOZUCHOW
PARZYMIECHY
BRZEG
KOZUCHOW
WALBRZYCH
NAMYSLOW
SWIDNICA
SZCZEPANOW
WITANKOWO

KATY WROCLAWSKIE

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KUNICE
BRZEG DOLNY
PORAIOW
LESZNO
LEGNICA
WROCLAW
GRACZE
GRACZE
KLUCZBORK
GNIECHOWICE
KRAKOW

SOSNIE
WALBRZYCH

1980 POL 04:38:
1980 POL 04:38:
1980 POL 04:38:
1972 POL 04:39:
1992 POL 04:40:
1981 POL 04:40:
1983 POL 04:42:
1990 POL 04:42
1985 POL 04:43:
1977 POL 04:44:
1982 POL 04:44:
1978 POL 04:46:
1982 POL 04:47:
1976 POL 04:47:
1977 POL 04:48
1976 POL 04:49:
1983 POL 04:51
1972 POL 04:52
1973 POL 04:52:
1979 POL 04:53:
1983 POL 04:53:
1972 POL 04:54:
1976 POL 04:54:
1988 POL 04:54:
1983 POL 04:55:
1984 POL 04:56:
1991 POL 04:56:
1978 POL 04:56:
1976 POL 04:56:
1989 POL 04:57:
1979 POL 04:57:
1983 POL 04:58:
1976 POL 04:58:
1990 POL 04:58
1983 POL 05:00:
1974 POL 05:00:
1977 POL 05:02:
1986 POL 05:02:
1984 POL 05:02
1977 POL 05:02
1990 POL 05:03:
1963 POL 05:04:
1973 POL 05:04:
1991 POL 05:05:
1977 POL 05:07:
1981 POL 05:08:
1988 POL 05:09:
1977 POL 05:09:
1989 POL 05:10:
1981 POL 05:11
1977 POL 05:12:
1980 POL 05:12:
1988 POL 05:13:
1990 POL 05:14:
1989 POL 05:15:
1982 POL 05:16:
1975 POL 05:17:
1974 POL 05:20:
1979 POL 05:21:
1973 POL 05:22:
1987 POL 05:24:

30 M40/26
35 M40/27
52 M40/28
52 M50/9

04 M30/11
17 M40/29
31 K40/3

146 M30/12

19 M30/13
19 M40/30
52 M40/31
16 K40/4

32 M40/32
37 M40/33

:14 M40/34

18 M40/35

140 M40/36
:45 M50/10

57 M50/11
21 M40/37
32 M40/38
05 M50/12
14 M40/39
30 M30/14 Gmin/1
07 K40/5
00 M40/40
05 M30/15
06 M40/41
37 M40/42
11 M30/16
19 M40/43
15 M40/44
23 M40/45

145 K30/2

14 M40/46
15 M50/13
03 M40/47
38 M30/17

:40 M40/48
146 K40/6

52 M30/18
06 M60/1
09 K50/2
04 M30/19
54 K40/7
32 M40/49
07 M30/20
30 M40/50
12 M30/21

:54 M40/51

16 M40/52
29 M40/53
13 M30/22
53 M30/23
18 M30/24
09 M40/54
08 M40/55
38 M50/14
01 M40/56
09 M50/15
18 M30/25

2/3



15.01.2024, 08:01

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

13 KOZzZIOt
102 MIELNIK

103 KUJAWA

104 KOSIOL

105 ZAWADA

106 PIATEK

107 KMIECIK

108 KOMORSKI
109 TARLOWSKI
110 BALCERZAK
111 WOSZCZAK
112 PABIJANCZYK
14 KUBIAK

113 SZWAGIERCZAK

114 BISKUPSKI

115 BRYLL

15 BOBER

16 KUKOBNIKAVA

116 MUCHA

117 KOSTYK

118 FILIPOWICZ

17 PIASECKA

119 POLEROWICZ

120 KOPYRA

121 RABIE]

18 ZDANOWICZ

122 BUDZINSKI

123 MICHALAK

124 ZAGALA

125 PSIURSKI

19 KRUK

20 WOSZCZAK

126 FURTAK

21 KOMORSKA

127 BORON

128 SZCZUKOCKI

129 CHORAZY

130 KRUK

131 KUBINSKI

132 SWIDERSKI

133 WESOLOWSKI

22 WESOLOWSKA

134 GRABOWSKI

23 PERMUS

135 HERZOG

24 BALD

136 GLADYSZ
GORA

about:blank

KATARZYNA (184)
KRZYSZTOF (40)
ADAM (109)
ANDRZEJ (67)
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SOBOTKA
NAMYSEOW
WALBRZYCH
WROCLAW

MACIE] MARCIN (52) KLUCZBORK

DARIUSZ (71)
KRZYSZTOF (2)
JACEK (25)
PRZEMYSLAW (54)
ROBERT (104)
ZBIGNIEW (8)
DAMIAN (101)
KAROLINA (69)
JAKUB (124)
JAKUB (27)
MATEUSZ (172)
DOROTA (148)
VITALIYA (152)
MARCIN (154)
GRZEGORZ (37)
DOMINIK (53)
JADWIGA (113)
ADRIAN (84)
TOMASZ (88)
KAZIMIERZ (48)
ELZBIETA (130)
KRZYSZTOF (62)
RAFAL (56)
PIOTR (4)
JAROSEAW (129)
KATARZYNA (31)
JOLANTA (5)
KRZYSZTOF (60)
SYLWIA (64)
DAMIAN (65)
MARCIN (22)
LUKASZ (74)
WACLAW (19)
LUKASZ (44)
WOICIECH (159)
MACIE] (108)
URSZULA (111)
PIOTR (9)
AGNIESZKA (161)
DOBROMIR (160)
MALGORZATA (63)
RAFAL (70)
GRZEGORZ (145)

PSZENNO
SWIDNICA
JASTROWIE
SWIDNICA
PAJECZNO
STRZELIN
WROCLAW
WEJHEROWO
WROCEAW
WROCLAW
SLIWICE
JAWOR
WROCLAW
STRZELIN
CHOINOW
CHOINOW
SOBOTKA
PIASKI
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
CHOINOW
WROCLAW
OPOLE
CZEPIELOWICE
SWIDNICA
STRZELIN
SOBOTKA
STRZELIN
LUBIN
JASTROWIE
SKORZEWO
JASTROWIE
DOBROSZYCE
SWIDNICA
WALBRZYCH
LIBIDZA
WROCEAW
WROCLAW
SWIDNICA
WROCLAW
PIETRZYKOWICE
WALCZ
SWIDNICA
WROCEAW

1974 POL 05:
1987 POL 05:
1977 POL 05:

1964 POL 05

1978 POL 05

24:56 K50/3 Gmin/2
26:54 M30/26
28:50 M40/57

129:29 M60/2
1973 POL 05:
1984 POL 05:
1994 POL 05:
:36:20 M40/59
1975 POL 05:
1974 POL 05:
1964 POL 05:
1984 POL 05:

30:05 M50/16
34:21 M40/58
36:14 M30/27

36:45 M40/60
36:53 M50/17
37:11 M60/3

39:12 M40/61

1977 POL 05:41:06 K40/8
1999 POL 05:44:34 M18/5
1974 POL 05:44:38 M50/18
1986 POL 05:45:47 M30/28
1975 POL 05:46:06 K40/9
1993 POL 05:47:15 K30/3
1995 POL 05:48:27 M18/6
1980 POL 05:49:00 M40/62

1986 POL 05:
1972 POL 05:
1980 POL 05:
1979 POL 05:
1958 POL 05:
:52:43 K50/5
1968 POL 05:
1994 POL 05:
1969 POL 05:
1984 POL 05:
1973 POL 06:
1968 POL 06:
1962 POL 06:
1980 POL 06:
1993 POL 06:
1994 POL 06:
1984 POL 06:
1967 POL 06:
1992 POL 06:
1993 POL 06:
1970 POL 06:
1971 POL 06:
1992 POL 06:
1982 POL 06:
1977 POL 06:
1983 POL 06:
1975 POL 06:

1974 POL 05

1985 POL

49:54 M30/29
50:47 K50/4 Gmin/3
51:02 M40/63
51:04 M40/64
51:48 M60/4

55:04 M50/19
55:12 M30/30
57:33 M50/20
57:42 M40/65
09:18 K50/6 Gmin/4
09:54 K50/7
11:56 M60/5
12:28 K40/10
12:29 M30/31
12:29 M30/32
22:05 M40/66
23:44 M50/21
25:59 M30/33
38:05 M30/34
38:09 M50/22
38:10 K50/8
39:04 M30/35
42:18 K40/11
42:20 M40/67
43:14 K40/12
47:11 M40/68
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